Waldlauf: 10 km Lauf der Frauen Welpe 14.10.2018

Gisela
Renate
Andrea
Birgit
Christine
Esther
Franziska
Luisa
Julia
Michaela
Anke
Lena
Ursula
Marina
Andrea
Sabine
Melanie
Johanna
Andrea
Lena
Lisa
Theresa
Melanie
Walburga
Karin
Constanze
Carina
Stefanie
Maria
Sabine
Daniela
Vanessa
Rebecca
Manuela
Sandra

Birgit

Broring
Korte
Wiitbbelmann
Heitlage
Wadulla
Eveslage
Stukenborg
Gotting
Stach
Schwed
Stromann
Kreyenborg
Lampe
Freking
Emke
Tanklage
Bosemann
Tellmann
Hanke
Dellenbach
Aldenhoff
Brock
Wehming-Surmann
Pundt
Mollers
Aschern
Holtvogt
Zobel
Nieuwenhuizen-Henke
Schumacher-Notheis
Wilken
Lamker
Roeseler
Schonig
Hackmann

Libbe

SEN Vechta
Burglaufer Dinklage
SV Gehrde lauft

SV Handorf-Langenberg

LT SW Osterfeine
Burglaufer Dinklage
Vechta

Lohne

SV Holdorf

Holdorf HSV
Burglaufer Dinklage
Holdorf

Burgléufer Dinklage
LT SW Osterfeine
LT Visbek
Burglaufer Dinklage
Burglaufer Dinklage
Vechta

VIL Oythe

Vechta

Dynamo Dosenbier
Team Thommi
Langforden
Dinklage

Dinklage

Team Thommi
Team Thommi

Next Generation

Miihlen

LT Waldschleicher Lohne

Vechta
Twistringen
Twistringen
Lauftreff Toncoole

Lauftreff Toncoole

60 - 64
45 - 49
40 - 44
50 - 54
35-39
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
50 - 54
35-39
18-29
60 - 64
30-34
45 -49
45 - 49
40-44
30-34
45 -49
18-29
30-34
18 -29
45 -49
45 - 49
45 - 49
18-29
18-29
45 - 49
65 - 69
45 - 49
40 - 44
30-34
18-29
40 - 44
40 - 44
55-59

48:41.50
50:45.25
51:10.66
51:14.92
51:16.90
52:28.79
52:44.21
53:15.78
55:24.19
56:24.28
56:37.19
57:03.38
57:12.06
57:13.88
57:55.30
58:01.59
59:15.47
59:56.10
1:01:30.94
1:02:31.55
1:02:54.57
1:04:15.65
1:05:07.20
1:05:11.24
1:05:11.26
1:05:15.75
1:05:16.17
1:05:16.65
1:05:21.45
1:05:23.21
1:06:51.31
1:09:33.38
1:09:40.35
1:10:00.10
1:11:15.69
1:12:09.70
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